
41e Klompen-OL
Weerterbergen 15.10.2023

KOVZ

Alfred SIMKENS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:07
Afstand : 4610m
Tijd : 1:32:35 (20'05"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. 105 00:05:19 271m 19'37"/km
2. 142 00:06:34 00:11:53 253m 25'57"/km
3. 138 00:09:52 00:21:45 278m 35'29"/km
4. 129 00:08:47 00:30:32 384m 22'52"/km
5. 137 00:06:45 00:37:17 434m 15'33"/km
6. 109 00:07:25 00:44:42 381m 19'28"/km
7. 111 00:10:37 00:55:19 673m 15'47"/km
8. 130 00:12:15 01:07:34 432m 28'21"/km
9. 145 00:06:09 01:13:43 269m 22'52"/km

10. 104 00:13:12 01:26:55 748m 17'39"/km
11. 102 00:02:15 01:29:10 171m 13'09"/km
12. 143 00:02:47 01:31:57 163m 17'05"/km
13. 999 00:00:38 01:32:35 67m 9'27"/km
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